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By PeLAB
ÔÅÉ-ÖÅÂ-98.xls

http://www.teipir.gr/~vasko/EDET/


T
A
T
Y
T
H
T
A

Ó
Õ
Í
Ô
Å
Ë
Å
Ó
Ô
Ç
Ó

Á
Î
ÉÏ
Ð
Ï
ÉÇ
Ó
Ç
Ó

ÓÔÁÔÉÓÔÉÊÁ ÔÅÉ <-- > ÅÄÅÔ ( ÖÅÂ.-98 )

á/á TEI
ÓÕÍÏËÉÊÏ

ÖÏÑÔÉÏ

(ÌBytes)

ÅÄÅÔ -> -> ÅÄÅÔ Êbps
L / Lmax

(%)

1 ÁèÞíáò 16.705 12.394 4.311 2.048 2,52%

2 Çðåéñïõ 389 302 87 64 1,88%

3 Çñáêëåßïõ (**) 0,00%

4 Èåóóáëïíéêçò 16.675 13.498 3.177 2.048 2,51%

5 ÊáâÜëáò 2.191 1.858 333 128 5,28%

6 Êáëáìáôáò 159 121 38 64 0,77%

7 ÊïæÜíçò (**) 0,00%

8 Ëáìßáò 97 59 38 19,2 1,56%

9 Ëáñéóáò (*) 14 14 28 256 0,02%

10 Ìåóóïëïããßïõ (*) 0 0 0 64 0,00%

11 ÐÜôñáò (**) 0,00%

12 ÐåéñáéÜ 6.183 5.099 1.084 256 7,45%

13 Óåññþí 1.706 1.378 328 128 4,11%

14 ×áëêßäáò (**) 0,00%

(*) : Íåá Óõíäåóç

ÐÇÃÇ (reference) : www.grnet.gr

(**) : Äåí õðÜñ÷åé áíáöïñÜ óôï ÅÄÅÔ

by PeLAB ÁËÖÁÂÇÔÉÊÁ ÔÅÉ-ÖÅÂ-98.xls
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ÓÔÁÔÉÓÔÉÊÁ ÔÅÉ <-- > ÅÄÅÔ ( ÖÅÂ.-98 )

á/á TEI
ÓÕÍÏËÉÊÏ

ÖÏÑÔÉÏ

(ÌBytes)

ÅÄÅÔ -> -> ÅÄÅÔ Êbps
L / Lmax

(%)

1 ÐåéñáéÜ 6.183 5.099 1.084 256 7,45

2 ÊáâÜëáò 2.191 1.858 333 128 5,28

3 Óåññþí 1.706 1.378 328 128 4,11

4 ÁèÞíáò 16.705 12.394 4.311 2.048 2,52

5 Èåóóáëïíßêçò 16.675 13.498 3.177 2.048 2,51

6 Çðåßñïõ 389 302 87 64 1,88

7 Ëáìßáò 97 59 38 19,2 1,56

8 ÊáëáìÜôáò 159 121 38 64 0,77

9 ËÜñéóáò (*) 28 14 14 256 0,03

10 Ìåóóïëïããßïõ (*) 0 0 0 64 0,00

11 Çñáêëåßïõ (**)

12 ÊïæÜíçò (**)

13 ÐÜôñáò (**)

14 ×áëêßäáò (**)

(*) : Íåá Óõíäåóç

ÐÇÃÇ (reference) : www.grnet.gr

(**) : Äåí õðÜñ÷åé áíáöïñÜ óôï ÅÄÅÔ

by PeLAB êáôÜôáîç ùò ðñïò Óõíôåë.Áîéïð. ÔÅÉ-ÖÅÂ-98.xls
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ÓÔÁÔÉÓÔÉÊÁ ÔÅÉ <-- > ÅÄÅÔ ( ÖÅÂ.-98 )

á/á TEI
ÓÕÍÏËÉÊÏ

ÖÏÑÔÉÏ

(ÌBytes)

ÅÄÅÔ -> -> ÅÄÅÔ Êbps
L / Lmax

(%)

1 ÁèÞíáò 16.705 12.394 4.311 2.048 2,52

2 Èåóóáëïíßêçò 16.675 13.498 3.177 2.048 2,51

3 ÐåéñáéÜ 6.183 5.099 1.084 256 7,45

4 ÊáâÜëáò 2.191 1.858 333 128 5,28

5 Óåññþí 1.706 1.378 328 128 4,11

6 Çðåßñïõ 389 302 87 64 1,88

7 ÊáëáìÜôáò 159 121 38 64 0,77

8 Ëáìßáò 97 59 38 19,2 1,56

9 ËÜñéóáò (*) 28 14 14 256 0,03

10 Ìåóóïëïããßïõ (*) 0 0 0 64 0,00

11 Çñáêëåßïõ (**)

12 ÊïæÜíçò (**)

13 ÐÜôñáò (**)

14 ×áëêßäáò (**)

(*) : Íåá Óõíäåóç

(**) : Äåí õðÜñ÷åé áíáöïñÜ óôï ÅÄÅÔ

ÐÇÃÇ (reference) : www.grnet.gr
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